
S.NO NAME OF FACULTY DESIGNATION BATCH DATE DAY TIMING LECTURE TOPIC

DEMONSTRATIO

N TOPIC (Time- 

9:00-12:00)

PRACTICAL 

TOPIC

PG TEACHING 

WEEKLY TRAINING 

PROGRAMME 

(All Faculty Members)

06.11.23 Monday 12:00PM-01:00PM CM-16.3

14.11.23 Tuesday 12:00PM-01:00PM Vertical Integration

20.11.23 Monday 12:00PM-01:00PM CM- 6.3 

04.11.23 Saturday 12:00PM-01:00PM CM- 8.2

11.11.23 Saturday

11:00AM- 01:00 PM

02:00PM- 03:00PM

CM- 8.3

CM- 10.5

18.11.23 Saturday 12:00PM-01:00PM CM- 8.1

04.11.23 Saturday 02:00PM- 04:00PM CM-16.2

11.11.23 Saturday 02:00PM- 04:00PM CM-16.4

18.11.23 Saturday 02:00PM- 04:00PM CM- 6.2

25.11.23 Saturday 02:00PM- 04:00PM CM- 6.4

09.11.23 Thursday 08:00AM-09:00AM CM- 4.1 (SGL)

11.11.23 Saturday 08:00AM-09:00AM CM- 3.4 (SDL)

18.11.23 Saturday 08:00AM-09:00AM CM- 4.1 (SGL)

25.11.23 Saturday 08:00AM-09:00AM CM-1.9 (SGL)

29.11.23 Wednesday 08:00AM-09:00AM CM-1.9 (SGL)

07.11.23 Tuesday 09:00AM-12:00AM FIELD VISIT

11.11.23 Saturday 02:00PM- 04:00PM

Advocate social 

inclusion by raising

awareness of human 

rights pf person with

disabilities

18.11.23 Saturday 02:00PM- 04:00PM

Role model and 

marking of health care

team to complrte a

health project EX. 

Pulse polio 

21.11.23 Tuesday 02:00PM- 04:00PM LECTURE 

28.11.23 Tuesday 02:00PM- 04:00PM LECTURE 

Associate ProfessorDr. Sangeeta Jain Sharma5 2023

2 Dr. Shruti Sehgal Professor 2021

2021

3 2020

Dr. Dheeraj Sharma

Dr. C.Maheshwari Associate  Professor

4 Associate Professor

MONTHLY TEACHING SCHEDULE

MONTH: NOVEMBER- 2023

Prof. & HeadDr. Nirankar Singh1 2020

DEPARTMENT:COMMUNITY MEDICINE (BATCH 2020,21,2023)


